{Dogs & Handlers Sum of LPP |
CANO005
Jazz Brown
Deborah Brown 151
Joey
Janet Clark 150
Athena
Erin Moore 111
GoBig Galactic Racetrack
Rachel Denny 111
Dune
Catherine Woolham 105
Ridley
Sheila Smail 83
Mika
Janet Parks 78
Endeavour
Catherine Woolham 72
BelleFleet's Johannes Kepler
Sheila Smail 64
Finley
Stacey Ring 49
Bree
Rachel Denny 44
Bowie
Stacey Ring 10
Angus
Sandra Johnson 4
CCA004
Alaska
Liz Clements 260
Augustus
Liz Clements 250
Rockstar Ruby
Liz Clements 245
Maximus
Liz Clements 165
Gia
Roberta MCCarty 98
Renee
Roberta MCCarty 75
CCO001
Passport's Teak
Rhonda Emerick 266
GCH CH Arrow's Mighty Little Warrior
Geoff Teare 264
Jessie
Crystal Wert 247
Arrow's Trifecta
Geoff Teare 228
Chet the Jet
Thomas Radinsky 195
Finn Tomar's



Rhonda Emerick 176
Aleika Caspian The Seafarer

Jim Farmer 147
Aliyah Get Off Of My Cloud

William Richardson 132
Riley

Lynette Randleman 129
Sweet Nellie Mae

Nancy Langner 128
Clover

Nancy Eaton 125
Aliyah | Won't Stop Short!

Jennifer Richardson 102
Nessie

Cathy Barkley 85
Gilbert's Finn

Whitney Gilbert 72
High Desert Sir Winston

Randy Rex 66
Skye

Cindy Johnson 43
Matilda

Karen Rosga 42
My Heart Zings

Thomas Radinsky 29
Big Sky Sweetheart of the Rodeo

Margaret Lundy 26
Jessa

Karen Rosga 17

CCO006

Eleven

Sean McQuaid 329
Jasper

Shana Goodwin 267
Duchess

Debbie Carpenter 245
Ch Spectres Valiant one

Mollie Campbell 135
Chip

Mary Morgan 134
Rock

Kelly Roll 123
CH Spectres Chosen One

Mollie Campbell 119
Obi

Rita Talbot 116
Ice Dancer

Kelly Roll 81
Wesley

Jackie Miller 80
Shooter

Haley Roll 64
Oakwoods Up Town Boy

Donna Pardi 9

CKY002




Peak

Chistina Wakefield
Sookie

Jill Hubbard
Oreo

Missy Legel
Magellans Spirit

Ann Embry
Geniji's Nibblin' MZ Skittles N'Z Fog

Cheryl Goldman
Fairytale's Diamond

Cathy Shott
Ace

Brian Wakefield
Raisin's Man's Last Dream

Peter Groenendyk
Halley

Ann Embry
Trip

Christina Wakefield
Ellie

Cheri Cardwell
Moe

Cheryl Goldman
Edge

Brian Wakefield
Benjamin

Michele Neubauer
Tulie

Cathy Shott
Max Gephart

Robin Gephart
Derby

Kayla Hartlage
Gala Rising Rock Starr

Alice Boyer
Pixie

Jeff Money
Annie

Lynda Adams
Majestic Gone to the Dark Side

Theresa Riggs
Ed

Vivian Moran
Goldie

Sarah Bloom
Lark

Vivian Moran
Cosmo

Karen Betts
Dobby Kriegler

Hillarey Kriegler
Corwynt Tayken Blujet Arrevaderci

Michele Neubauer
Sawyer

339

303

282

274

268

261

256

247

234

227

204

199

193

193

186

169

165

158

154

142

141

136

128

118

104

96

93



Julie Price
Wildwing Rainbow's End

Julie Price
Toby

Amy Wilson
Hamish

Vicki Flanery
Zoe

Vivian Moran
Angel

Joni Conner
Benny

Erin Lukjan
Jett

Christine Natale
Lucy

Liz Weidner
Pip

David Flanery
Barkley

Gay Robertson
Augie Doggie

Robin Schosser
Cliff

Olivia Graue
Scout

Charles Lear
Lizzie

Karen Betts
Rhyme

Kayla Hartlage
Addie

Liz Weidner
Erik

Nicole Strickland

CMXo001

Camilla

Linda Hendy
CH Playlist My Own True Love of Reverie

Betty White
Lupita

Lorraine Farrow
Maya

Linda Hendy
Piper

Paul Rigo
ZaZ

Linda Hendy
Pitou Son Altesse

Gaetane Courchesne
Daisy

Nicki Roberts
GCH Wynmark's Featured Attraction of Reverie

Betty White
Panda Soleiw

88

83

83

80

78

68

60

58

55

49

46

43

39

30

28

26

24

13

81

58

48

40

34

28

22

13



Gaetane Courchesne
CMX002
Cody Perez
Maria Elena Perez
Amie
Nohemi Ramos
Abby
Alejandro Juarez
Chocorrol
Guadalupe Espinosa
Spyke
Marisol Rivas
Tejuino Desmadreitor
Guadalupe Espinosa
Kira
Marisol Rivas
Balu
Maria Elena Perez Cruz
Tepache Piraiiin
Carlos Flores
CMX004
Camilla
Linda Hendy
Daisy
Nicki Roberts
Lupita
Lorraine Farrow
Piper
Paul Rigo
ZaZz
Linda Hendy
Molly
Lu Wyland
GCH Wynmark's Featured Attraction of Reverie
Betty White
Otter Pop
Lezlie Green
CH Playlist My Own True Love of Reverie
Betty White
Morgandell Rimfire
Carmen Carrouche
Morgan
Lynn Gordon
COHO003
Savvy
Cindy Fink
Zero
Carolyn Perkins
Kirby
Pamela Eberts
Lar
Luci Wymer
Cody Scheff
Jamie Scheff
Oliver

150

140

127

117

115

103

85

42

25

35

24

23

22

18

309

178

151

132

113



Ruth Drew
Raven

Pete Orlando
Deacon

Mary Kay Burnett
Milo

Jamie Scheff
Dobby Bagstad

Steve Bagstad
Maggie

Jim Peroutky
Aardehond Dusty Miller

Doug Darrah
Gryffin

Pete Orlando
Sam

Anna Vasserman
Maggie Houlihan

Marytina Steele

110

109

108

105

88

83

75

73

72



